2008 Academic All-District Men's At-Large Team

University Division
FIRST TEAM
Name

Steve Ammann
Mark Anderson
Tim Balise
Patrick Beverly
Luther Clement
Luka Djordjevic
Mike Leveille
Andrew Lord
Geoff Rathgeber
Juergen Uhl

SECOND TEAM
Mike Ammann
Tyler Casertano
Nick Dodge

Mike Gartner
Colin Greening
Bryce Hollweg
Jordan Leen
Andrew Loewen
Montek Mayal
Alexandre Parent
Ryan Sheatsley
Brady Weissbourd

College Division
FIRST TEAM
Name

Alex Boutin
Bobby Brown
Travis Brown
Tyler Heishman
Brandon MacNeil
Michael Milligan
Praveen Pamidimukkala
Gautam Samarth
Justin Tardif
Brad Thornton

SECOND TEAM
Eric Beren
Logan Bobzien
William Burns
Nicholas Casale
Matt Curran
Brian Ford
Shawn Houde
John Kofmehl
Kevin Smith
Mike Mistretta

School

ALBANY
COLGATE
MASSACHUSETTS
U.S. MILITARY ACADEMY
ST. JOHN'S (NY)
HOFSTRA
SYRACUSE
RENSSELAER
HARVARD
VERMONT

ALBANY

YALE
CLARKSON
BROWN
CORNELL

U.S. MILITARY ACADEMY
CORNELL
CANISIUS
COLGATE
SACRED HEART
RHODE ISLAND
HARVARD

School

WESTERN NEW ENGLAND
U.S. COAST GUARD ACADEMY
WESTERN NEW ENGLAND
BENTLEY

ASSUMPTION
RENSSELAER

MASS. INST. TECH.
TRINITY

COLBY-SAWYER

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

MASS. INST. TECH.
ITHACA

TRINITY

RENSSELAER
STONEHILL
CONNECTICUT COLLEGE
HOBART

D’YOUVILLE

COLBY

CORTLAND

Dist.

Dist.

Yr.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Yr.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.

Hometown

Putnam Valley, N.Y.
Hastings, Neb.
Wilbraham, Mass.
Humble, Texas
Lawrence, Kan.
Belgrade, Serbia
Delmar, N.Y.

West Vancouver, B.C.
Kensington, Conn.
Mulenbach, Germany

Putnam Valley, N.Y.
Millbrook, N.Y.
Oakville, Ontario
San Jose, Calif.

St. John's, Newfoundland
Langley, B.C.
Soddy Daisy, Tenn.
Winnipeg, Manitoba
New Dehli, India
Boisbriand, Quebec
Allentown, Pa.
Chicago, lII.

Hometown

Bristol, Conn.
Ballston Lake, N.Y.
Chapel Hill, N.C.
Boiling Springs, Pa.
Surrey, B.C.
Biddeford, Maine
Edison, N.J.

Pune, India
Biddeford, Maine
Hastings on Hudson, N.Y.

Dallas, Texas
Arapahoe, Colo.
Livonia, Mich.
Waterford, N.Y.
Scarborough, Maine
Hinesburg, Vi.
Manchester, N.H.
Pittsburgh, Pa.
Westfield, N.J.
Buffalo, N.Y.

GPA
3.86
3.79
4.00
3.90
3.63
3.93
3.87
3.99
3.60
3.77

3.87
3.71
3.56
3.59
3.83
3.6

3.23
3.94
3.85
3.69
3.88
3.65

GPA
4.00
3.51
4.00
3.90
3.71
4.0
3.4
4.10
3.9
3.65

3.4

3.61
3.95
3.68
3.22
3.72
3.66
3.79
3.88
3.92

District 1

Major(s)

Business administration
Cellular neuroscience
Psychology

Economics

English

Finance

Accounting
Management

History, literature
Mechanical engineering

Accounting

History

Financial analysis

Applied mathematics
Undeclared

Management

Nutritional sciences
Business entrepreneurship
Computer science, mathematics
Business

Mechanical engineering
Human evolutionary biology

Major(s)

Mechanical engineering
Mechanical engineering
Finance
Economics-finance
Accounting

Chemical engineering
Computer science and engineering
Economics

History, society and culture
Sport management

Economics

Business administration/finance
Chemistry, economics
Management

Health care administration
Math, economics
Economics

Physical therapy
Philosophy

Math education
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